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nzenglishacademy.ac.nz 

nzenglishacademy 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
nztesolacademy.ac.nz 

nztesolacademy

 
 

 

TESOL DIPLOMA COURSES                                   TUITION  FEE                           INTAKES 
 
Diploma in TESOL from 

EDENZ(Level 7) – 1 year 

           NZ$9,800 
      (Tuition + Material) 

  
Feb, Apr, Jun, Sept, Nov 

 

EDENZ TESOL Certificate +  

EDENZ Diploma in TESOL Level 7 

       NZ $12,145 

       (Tuition $12,000 + Material $145) 

 Jan, Mar, May, Sep, Nov 
 

      

     

     

  

 
    

  

     

  

 

PROGRAMME NAME   PROMOTIONS  

    

 

General English Classes (GE) 20 hours 
Morning Classes 8-30 till 12-45 

 210 NZD per week 

 
 General English Classes (GE) 25 hours 
Morning Classes 8-30 till 14-45 

 240 NZD per week 
 

 
General English Classes (GE) 20 hours 

Evening Classes 17-30 till 21-45 
 210 NZD per week 

IELTS preparation part-time (10 hours) 

Evening Classes 17-30 till 19-30 

 130 NZD per week 

 

IELTS (Academic) Preparation 30 hours 
 240 NZD per week 

 

 
 

  

 *REGISTRATION FEE $100 and BOOKS & MATERIAL FEE $100  FOR ALL ENGLISH PROGRAMMES 
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nzbusinessacademy.ac.nz 

nzbusinessacademy 
 

 

PROGRAMME NAME 
 

DURATION 
 

TUITION FEE 
REGISTRATION 

FEE 

 

INTAKES 

 

NZ Diploma in Business (Level 5) 
 

1 year 
 

NZ$10 900 
 

NZ$300 
 

Feb, Apr, Jun, 
Sep,Nov 

 

NZ Diploma in Business (Level 6) 
 

 

2 years 
 

NZ$10900 (first year) 
+ 6 000 (the second) 

 

NZ$300 
 

Feb, Apr, Jun, 
Sep,Nov 

 

Diploma in Business (Level 7)* 
 

 

1 year 
 

 

NZ$10900 + Registration NZ $300  

 

Feb, Apr, Jun, 
Sep,Nov 

 

*Strands: Tourism, Health Services, Project Management, Accounting, Business Research 

Bachelor of Applied Management 

(Business Management) 

 

3 years 
 

NZ$11,000 per year 
 

NZ$300 
 

Feb 

Notes: Entry requirements are at the discretion of the Course Director. Add external exam and resources fees. 

 

 

 

PROGRAMME NAME 
 

DURATION 
 

TUITION FEE 
REGISTRATION 

FEE 

 

INTAKES 

   Applied Film Making Course 
 

8 weeks 

 

NZ$4 000 

 

Waived 

 

Jan, May, Aug 

Certificate in Applied Film and Television 

Production (Level 4) 

 

16 weeks 
 

NZ$8 000  
 

Waived 
 

Jan, May, Aug 

 

Diploma in Arts and Design (Level 7) 
 

1 year 
 

NZ$11 000 
 

Waived 
 

Please enquire 

 

*Bachelor of Applied Arts (Film Production) 
 

3 years 
 

NZ$11 000 per year 
 

NZ$400 
 

Feb 

 

NZFA Short Courses (Study Camps) 
 

1 week 
 

NZ$490 
 

* 
 

Apr, Jul, Oct 

Notes: Entry requirements are at the discretion of the Course Director. Add external exam and resources fees. 

 

 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Notes: Entry requirements are at the discretion of the Course Director. Add external exam and resources fees. 

 
 
 

nzdigitalmediaacademy.ac.nz 

nzdigitalmediaacademy 

 

PROGRAMME NAME 
 

DURATION 
 

TUITION FEE 
REGISTRATION 

FEE 

 

INTAKES 

 

Diploma in 3D Animation (Level 6) 
 

1 year 
 

NZ$10 900 
 

Waived 
 

Feb, Jul 

 

Diploma in Advanced 3D Animation (Level 7) 
 

1 year 
 

NZ$10 900 
 

Waived 
 

Feb 

     

 

* Bachelor of Applied Arts (Digital Media Production) 
 

3 years 
 

NZ$11 000 per year 
 

NZ$300 
 

Feb 

 

NZDMA Short Courses (Study Camps) 
 

 

1 week 
 

NZ$490 
 
* 
 

 

Apr, Jul, Oct 
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Notes: Entry requirements are at the discretion of the Course Director. Add resources fees. 

 
 

 
nztechnologyacademy.ac.nz 

nztechnologyacademy 

 

 

OTHER SERVICES 
 

 

HOMESTAY SERVICE FEES 

Homestay Finding NZ$200 

Urgent Placement Fee (less than 3 days) NZ$250 

Homestay Cancellation Fee NZ$100 

Homestay Fee NZ$260 per week 

Homestay Fee (under 18) NZ$300 per week 

 

OTHER RELATED FEES 

Airport Transfer Fee - pickup or drop off (Auckland) NZ$100 

Airport Transfer Fee - pickup and drop off (Auckland) NZ$150 

Course Change Fee NZ$100 

Replacement ID Card NZ$25 

Replacement Transcript/Academic Record NZ$25 

Replacement Graduation Certificate NZ$30 

Resubmission of assignment NZ$60 

Notes: 

1. Please contact your EDENZ regional manager for further price details. 

2. As at date of printing every attempt has been made to present accurate information. EDENZ Colleges reserve the right to change programmes, fees, semester intakes, 

terms and conditions, both before and after a student’s admission, without notice 

 

PROGRAMME NAME 
 

DURATION 
 

TUITION FEE 
REGISTRATION 

FEE 

 

INTAKES 

 

Diploma in Software Development (Level 7) 
 

1 year 
 

NZ$10900 
 

Waived 
 

Feb, Apr, Jun, Sep, 
Nov, Feb(2017) 

     

     

 


